MODEL: LTHZN
Power Transducer Series LT-UNIT
FREQUENCY TRANSDUCER
(self-powered)
Functions & Features
• Provides a DC output signal in proportion to the deviation
(±5 Hz) from the center frequency (50 Hz or 60 Hz)
• DC output containing little ripple is ideal for computer

mm (inch)
MODEL: LTHZN–[1][2][3][4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: LTHZN–[1][2][3][4]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [4].
(e.g. LTHZN-11A/T)
• Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
[1] FREQUENCY
1: 45 – 55 Hz
2: 55 – 65 Hz
3: 45 – 65 Hz
[2] VT INPUT
1: 110 V AC
2: 220 V AC
[3] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 500 Ω max.)
D: 0 – 20 mA DC(Load resistance 500 Ω max.)
F: 0 – 10 mA DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω max.)
G: 0 – 1 mA DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ max.)
J: 0 – 5 mA DC (Load resistance 2000 Ω max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
1: 0 – 10 mV DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
2: 0 – 100 mV DC (Load resistance 100 kΩ min.)
3: 0 – 1 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[4] OPTIONS
Terminal Cover
blank: Without
/T: With
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection: M4 screw terminals (torque 1.2 N·m)
Screw terminal: Chrome-plated steel
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Input to output
Computation: One-shot
Overrange output: Approx. -10 to +120 % at 1 – 5 V
Zero adjustment: -5 to +5 % (front)
Span adjustment: 95 to 105 % (front)
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Operational range: 85 – 110 % of rating
Overload capacity: 150 % of rating for 10 sec., 110 %
continuous
Input burden: 3 VA
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
■ DC Current: 0 – 20 mA DC
Minimum span: 1 mA
Offset: Max. 1.5 times span
Load resistance: Output drive 10 V max.
■ DC Voltage: 0 – 12 V DC
Minimum span: 5 mV
Offset: Max. 1.5 times span
Load resistance: Output drive 1 mA max.; at ≥ 0.5 V
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: LTHZN
12
OUT
20mA
55 65 Hz45
5
OUT